G1
gS
h1
h
H
1
H
D

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
CTC41
Code Colour G L Working load limit W.L.L (t) Package
45°
45°
45°
45°
(pcs)
CTC4101005000 VI  Purple 30 500 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4101010000 VI  Purple 30 1.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4101015000 VI  Purple 30 1.500 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4101020000 VI  Purple 30 2.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4101025000 VI  Purple 30 2.500 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4101030000 VI  Purple 30 3.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4101040000 VI  Purple 30 4.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4101050000 VI  Purple 30 5.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4101060000 VI  Purple 30 6.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4101080000 VI  Purple 30 8.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4101100000 VI  Purple 30 10.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4101010050 VI  Purple 50 1.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4101020050 VI  Purple 50 2.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4101030050 VI  Purple 50 3.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4101040050 VI  Purple 50 4.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4102010000 VE  Green 60 1.000 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4102015000 VE  Green 60 1.500 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4102020000 VE  Green 60 2.000 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4102025000 VE  Green 60 2.500 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4102030000 VE  Green 60 3.000 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4102040000 VE  Green 60 4.000 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4102050000 VE  Green 60 5.000 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4102060000 VE  Green 60 6.000 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4102080000 VE  Green 60 8.000 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4102100000 VE  Green 60 10.000 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4103010000 GI  Yellow 90 1.000 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4103015000 GI  Yellow 90 1.500 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4103020000 GI  Yellow 90 2.000 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4103025000 GI  Yellow 90 2.500 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4103030000 GI  Yellow 90 3.000 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4103040000 GI  Yellow 90 4.000 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
STANDARD
EN 1492-1
MATERIAL
PES (Polyester)

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
CTC41
Code Colour G L Working load limit W.L.L (t) Package
45°
45°
45°
45°
(pcs)
CTC4103050000 GI  Yellow 90 5.000 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4103060000 GI  Yellow 90 6.000 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4103080000 GI  Yellow 90 8.000 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4103100000 GI  Yellow 90 10.000 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4104010000 GR Grey 120 1.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4104020000 GR Grey 120 2.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4104030000 GR Grey 120 3.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4104040000 GR Grey 120 4.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4104050000 GR Grey 120 5.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4104060000 GR Grey 120 6.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4104080000 GR Grey 120 8.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4104100000 GR Grey 120 10.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4104120000 GR Grey 120 12.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4105010000 RO Red 150 1.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4105020000 RO Red 150 2.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4105030000 RO Red 150 3.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4105040000 RO Red 150 4.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4105050000 RO Red 150 5.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4105060000 RO Red 150 6.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4105080000 RO Red 150 8.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4105100000 RO Red 150 10.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4105120000 RO Red 150 12.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4106020000 MA Brown 180 2.000 6 12 8,4 4,8 1
CTC4106030000 MA Brown 180 3.000 6 12 8,4 4,8 1
CTC4106040000 MA Brown 180 4.000 6 12 8,4 4,8 1
CTC4106050000 MA Brown 180 5.000 6 12 8,4 4,8 1
CTC4106060000 MA Brown 180 6.000 6 12 8,4 4,8 1
CTC4106080000 MA Brown 180 8.000 6 12 8,4 4,8 1
CTC4106100000 MA Brown 180 10.000 6 12 8,4 4,8 1
CTC4108020000 BL  Blue 240 2.000 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
CTC4108030000 BL  Blue 240 3.000 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
STANDARD
EN 1492-1
MATERIAL
PES (Polyester)

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
CTC41
Code Colour G L Working load limit W.L.L (t) Package
45°
45°
45°
45°
(pcs)
CTC4108040000 BL  Blue 240 4.000 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
CTC4108050000 BL  Blue 240 5.000 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
CTC4108060000 BL  Blue 240 6.000 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
CTC4108070000 BL  Blue 240 7.000 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
CTC4108080000 BL  Blue 240 8.000 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
CTC4108100000 BL  Blue 240 10.000 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
CTC4110020000 AR  Orange 300 2.000 10 20 14 8 1
CTC4110030000 AR  Orange 300 3.000 10 20 14 8 1
CTC4110040000 AR  Orange 300 4.000 10 20 14 8 1
CTC4110050000 AR  Orange 300 5.000 10 20 14 8 1
CTC4110060000 AR  Orange 300 6.000 10 20 14 8 1
CTC4110080000 AR  Orange 300 8.000 10 20 14 8 1
CTC4110100000 AR  Orange 300 10.000 10 20 14 8 1
CTC4110120000 AR  Orange 300 12.000 10 20 14 8 1
STANDARD
EN 1492-1
MATERIAL
PES (Polyester)

wear compared to the flat strap with slots because its
entire length can be used.
NOTES
The fibre is protected with anti-abrasion tubular
sheathing. All straps have a label sewn inside the
protective sheathing indicating the length, capacity in
various work positions, and marking.
Available in other lengths.
Code Colour L Working load limit W.L.L (t) Package
45°
45°
45°
45°
(pcs)
CTC4201010000 VI  Purple 500 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4201020000 VI  Purple 1.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4201030000 VI  Purple 1.500 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4201040000 VI  Purple 2.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4201050000 VI  Purple 2.500 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4201060000 VI  Purple 3.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4201080000 VI  Purple 4.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4201100000 VI  Purple 5.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4201120000 VI  Purple 6.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4201160000 VI  Purple 8.000 1 2 1,4 0,8 1
CTC4202010000 VE  Green 500 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4202020000 VE  Green 1.000 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4202030000 VE  Green 1.500 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4202040000 VE  Green 2.000 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4202050000 VE  Green 2.500 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4202060000 VE  Green 3.000 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4202080000 VE  Green 4.000 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4202100000 VE  Green 5.000 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4202120000 VE  Green 6.000 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4202160000 VE  Green 8.000 2 4 2,8 1,6 1
CTC4203020000 GI  Yellow 1.000 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4203030000 GI  Yellow 1.500 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4203040000 GI  Yellow 2.000 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4203050000 GI  Yellow 2.500 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4203060000 GI  Yellow 3.000 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4203080000 GI  Yellow 4.000 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4203100000 GI  Yellow 5.000 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4203120000 GI  Yellow 6.000 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4203160000 GI  Yellow 8.000 3 6 4,2 2,4 1
CTC4204020000 GR Grey 1.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4204030000 GR Grey 1.500 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
ROUND LIFTING STRAP WITH RING
polyester
L

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
CTC42
Code Colour L Working load limit W.L.L (t) Package
45°
45°
45°
45°
(pcs)
CTC4204040000 GR Grey 2.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4204050000 GR Grey 2.500 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4204060000 GR Grey 3.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4204080000 GR Grey 4.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4204100000 GR Grey 5.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4204120000 GR Grey 6.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4204160000 GR Grey 8.000 4 8 5,6 3,2 1
CTC4205020000 RO Red 1.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4205030000 RO Red 1.500 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4205040000 RO Red 2.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4205050000 RO Red 2.500 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4205060000 RO Red 3.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4205080000 RO Red 4.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4205100000 RO Red 5.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4205120000 RO Red 6.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4205160000 RO Red 8.000 5 10 7 4 1
CTC4206020000 MA Brown 1.000 6 12 8,4 4,6 1
CTC4206030000 MA Brown 1.500 6 12 8,4 4,6 1
CTC4206040000 MA Brown 2.000 6 12 8,4 4,6 1
CTC4206050000 MA Brown 2.500 6 12 8,4 4,6 1
CTC4206060000 MA Brown 3.000 6 12 8,4 4,6 1
CTC4206080000 MA Brown 4.000 6 12 8,4 4,6 1
CTC4206100000 MA Brown 5.000 6 12 8,4 4,6 1
CTC4206120000 MA Brown 6.000 6 12 8,4 4,6 1
CTC4206160000 MA Brown 8.000 6 12 8,4 4,6 1
CTC4208020000 BL  Blue 1.000 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
CTC4208030000 BL  Blue 1.500 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
CTC4208040000 BL  Blue 2.000 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
CTC4208050000 BL  Blue 2.500 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
CTC4208060000 BL  Blue 3.000 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
CTC4208080000 BL  Blue 4.000 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
STANDARD
EN 1492-2

15
16
17
18
19
20
CTC42
Code Colour L Working load limit W.L.L (t) Package
45°
45°
45°
45°
(pcs)
CTC4208100000 BL  Blue 5.000 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
CTC4208120000 BL  Blue 6.000 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
CTC4208160000 BL  Blue 8.000 8 16 11,2 6,4 1
CTC4210020000 AR  Orange 1.000 10 20 14 8 1
CTC4210030000 AR  Orange 1.500 10 20 14 8 1
CTC4210040000 AR  Orange 2.000 10 20 14 8 1
CTC4210050000 AR  Orange 2.500 10 20 14 8 1
CTC4210060000 AR  Orange 3.000 10 20 14 8 1
CTC4210100000 AR  Orange 4.000 10 20 14 8 1
CTC4210100000 AR  Orange 5.000 10 20 14 8 1
CTC4210120000 AR  Orange 6.000 10 20 14 8 1
CTC4210160000 AR  Orange 8.000 10 20 14 8 1
STANDARD
EN 1492-2
MATERIAL